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 Jolene Benham   (4/4)            		jbenham@tilrc.org          		785-233-4572
Kim Weidler    (CI/CT)                   		weidler_hyten@sbcglobal.net                   785-224-3099
Meredith McIlrath   (4/4)		mcilrath.meredith@gmail.com		801-505-2465
Sarah Chambers – Overbrook   (4/4)	sarahchambers511@gmail.com		785-331-8901

Manhattan –
Toni Kroll   (4/4)				grollgirl64@gmail.com			785-313-5555
 
Lawrence –
 Heidi Benham   (4/4)             		Heidi.benham@gmail.com          		785-766-8970
Hanna Randolph    (4/4)           		hannajrandolph@gmail.com       	314-498-6583
Rachel Springer      (4/4)			fraggle1413@gmail.com		785-393-1471
Heather MacLaren    (4/5)      		heathermaclaren@gmail.com     	785-766-2290
Kate Williamson (4/4)			Williamson.kj@gmail.com	   	785-248-6416
Jodine Trout (5/5)						  		913-980-9266
 
Kansas City –
 Agencies:
Nexus Interpreting        		 	info@nexusinterpreting.com     		913-220-2333
Able Hands                        	 	info@ablehands.net                      	816-838-4263
Deaf Expressions  			assist@deafexpression.com		 913-268-3323
Interpretek				kc.office@interpretek.com		816-246-8770
ASL Interpreter Connect               	Connect@aslic.net                     		816-878-5389
Interpreting Solutions			service@interpreting-solutions.com	913-980-4120
ASL Connections, LLC			aslconnections1@gmail.com		913-689-9725
Beyond Interpreting			beyondinterpretingbi@gmail.com	660-491-0088
Propio Language Services		Interpreter@Propio-LS.com		913-381-3143
	(multi-language, including ASL)

Wichita –
Sign Language Interpreting Services	signlanguageinterpserv@yahoo.com	317-773-7446
	(Wichita and surrounding area)
Lori Lawrence	(5/5)								316-516-3632

Other areas –
Mary Schmidt (Newton)	 (NIC)		dependableinterpreting@gmail.com	937-260-1221
Laura Reimer (Hesston)	(NIC)		reimer.interpreting@gmail.com		405-922-4661
Glenace Humphrey (Hutchinson	) (RID)						620-663-1905
Candy Shannon (Geneseo) (RID)							316-680-9243

Other Agencies:
Sorenson Community Interpreting Services	communityinterpreting@sorenson.com
	(Kansas City & Wichita)							1-800-659-4783
Associates in Sign Language			interpreter@aslmo.com		417-889-8377
	(assists in SE Kansas)
Martti (Language Access Network)		lstir@martti.us			614-468-6094
	(provides VRI services)
